

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 1 of 11

POSTING NO: 156129 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 08/30/2017 CLOSING DATE: 09/06/2017
JobID: 95155850 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	92009	NEEDHAM	Park and Loop	03/19/2007	02/11/2014
	92016	NEEDHAM	Park and Loop	10/21/2013	02/11/2014
	92014	NEEDHAM	Park and Loop	10/21/2013	02/11/2014
	92019	NEEDHAM	Park and Loop	10/21/2013	02/11/2014
	92006	NEEDHAM	Park and Loop	10/21/2013	02/11/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
ROUTES: 92009, 92016, 92014, 92019, 92006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95081517 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	61076	NEWTON HIGHLANDS	Foot	/ /	04/20/2011
	61077	NEWTON HIGHLANDS	Foot	/ /	04/20/2011
	61081	NEWTON HIGHLANDS	Foot	/ /	04/20/2011
	61082	NEWTON HIGHLANDS	Foot	/ /	04/20/2011
	61072	NEWTON HIGHLANDS	Foot	/ /	04/20/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0610260
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225184 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242412
CMS Route(s): 61076, 61077, 61572, 61081, 61082

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Tierney, S EMP ID: 3886 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 05/06/2000 Rank: 026

JobID: 95334437 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	58033	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	01/07/2013	03/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1600340
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224516 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242068
CMS Route(s): 58033

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 2 of 11

JobID: 95181429 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53013 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/12/2012 05/15/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES 6224747/6242236 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/00
CMS Job Slot ID: 6280000
CMS Route(s): 54013

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: COLON, C EMP ID: 5411 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 06/24/2017 Rank: 002

JobID: 95400789 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53022 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/05/2012 05/15/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540710
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224757 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242245
CMS Route(s): 53022

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95430443 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0541680
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224731 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242225
CMS Route(s): 54039, 54048, 54078, 54084, 54079

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 3 of 11

JobID: 95427049 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	72015	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72023	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72031	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72043	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	03/03/2008	09/20/2011
	72045	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	03/03/2008	09/20/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
ONE DAY UNASSIGNED - 1 1/2 TON LICENSE REQD.
REPLACES JOB 6224921 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242361
CMS Route(s): 72045, 72043, 72031, 72023, 72015

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95454301 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	72013	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	03/03/2008	09/20/2011
	72014	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72016	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72021	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72004	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	03/03/2008	09/20/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224856 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242313
CMS Route(s): 72021, 72016, 72014, 72013, 72004

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 4 of 11

JobID: 95378271 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	81013	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81016	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81023	WELLESLEY HILLS	Foot	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81038	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81002	WELLESLEY HILLS	Foot	03/17/2008	07/26/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES 6222734/6164550 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/00
CMS Job Slot ID: 6277046
CMS Route(s): 81023, 81002,81016, 81013, 81038

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jin, J EMP ID: 6103 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 08/07/2004 Rank: 014

JobID: 95286436 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	65014	WEST NEWTON	Foot	01/07/2008	05/23/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224565 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242108
SAT ONLY 0730-1600
CMS Route(s): 65014

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95085137 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	35031	BRIGHTON	Foot	02/06/2006	08/04/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0350450
RHD AN DLHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221935 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6156308
CMS Route(s): 35031

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 5 of 11

JobID: 95437924 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35013 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 08/04/2015
35019 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 08/04/2015
35029 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 08/04/2015
35001 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 08/04/2015
35015 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 08/04/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0350090
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATION REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6221786
CMS Route(s): 35015, 35013, 35001, 35019, 35029

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 70728130 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
36041 HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 04/22/2013 07/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 36041
QUALIFICATIONS: LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ZHENG, J EMP ID: 1127 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 05/13/2017 Rank: 024

JobID: 71799194 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
QUINCY

WORK SCHEDULE: 0945-1815-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 27

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD Vehicle Certificate Required, 2 Ton License Required , RT 69871

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Conway, R EMP ID: 1989 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 09/03/1983 Rank: 036

JobID: 95104906 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
69022 QUINCY Foot 03/26/2012 05/22/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6229730 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243227
CMS Route(s): 69022

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HALL, S EMP ID: 4125 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 10/01/2016 Rank: 002

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 6 of 11

JobID: 95122822 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	31001	ROSLINDALE	Park and Loop	11/14/2011	01/10/2012
	31011	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011
	31016	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011
	31018	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011
	31005	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERT REQU
REPLACES JOB 6230032 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
VALID STATE LICENSE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243320
CMS Route(s): 31005, 31018, 31016, 31011, 31001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PHILLIPS, S EMP ID: 2069 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 04/29/2017 Rank: 008

JobID: 95365882 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	74036	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0740840
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERT. REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221415 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6150405
CMS Route(s): 74036

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FALCO, A EMP ID: 0338 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 04/29/2017 Rank: 026

JobID: 71137837 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
		INCOMING MAIL CTR NORTH			

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 43023

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Tucker, J EMP ID: 2336 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 01/08/2005 Rank: 018

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 7 of 11

JobID: 95113581 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
44049 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430600
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222424 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162007
CMS Route(s): 44049

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ENCARNACION, J EMP ID: 0239 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 08/19/2017 Rank: 014

JobID: 95187752 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
45091 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0431450
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222456 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162405
CMS Route(s): 45091

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FAHEY, P EMP ID: 5504 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 05/13/2017 Rank: 001

JobID: 95362636 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
45071 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45077 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45081 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
43002 Park and Loop 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43020 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6222413
CMS Route(s): 43002;43020; 45081;45077;45071
LAST RI 3/2005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 8 of 11

JobID: 71799478 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
48002 MALDEN Foot 03/31/2008 04/26/2011
48019 MALDEN Foot 04/09/2012 06/12/2012
48027 MALDEN Foot 03/24/2008 04/26/2011
48029 MALDEN Foot 03/24/2008 04/26/2011
48009 MALDEN Park and Loop 04/16/2012 06/12/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0480600 RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6223938
NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000 CMS JOB SLOT ID: 6241740 CMS ROUTE(S): 48002,
48009, 48019, 48027, 48029 COPIED FROM 95078684.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95445500 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
MALDEN

WORK SCHEDULE: 0845-1745-60L-RO-ROT
LDC: 23

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0480500
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQD.
REPLACES JOB 6225119 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242372
CMS Route(s): 48067, 48061, 48063, 48064, 48065

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95074531 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
55004 MEDFORD Foot 01/28/2013 04/09/2013
55018 MEDFORD Foot 02/04/2013 04/09/2013
55033 MEDFORD Foot 01/28/2013 04/09/2013
55045 MEDFORD Foot 02/11/2013 04/09/2013
55014 MEDFORD Foot 01/28/2013 04/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-MULTI-DFLT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0550440
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224289
CMS Route(s): 55004, 55018, 55014, 55033, 55045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 9 of 11

JobID: 95158609 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
55016 MEDFORD Foot 02/04/2013 04/09/2013
55034 MEDFORD Foot 01/28/2013 04/09/2013
55035 MEDFORD Foot 01/28/2013 04/09/2013
55042 MEDFORD Foot 02/04/2013 04/09/2013
55031 MEDFORD Foot 02/04/2013 04/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0550030
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6225179
CMS Route(s): 55031, 55042, 55035, 55034, 55016

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95212597 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
22051 FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX Foot 09/17/2007 10/22/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0715-1545-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222824 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165394
CMS Route(s): 22051

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BRUNELLE, A EMP ID: 7513 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 04/29/2017 Rank: 016

JobID: 95085268 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
19002 ROXBURY Park and Loop 01/21/2004 10/22/2010
19008 ROXBURY Park and Loop 04/11/2011 06/13/2011
19016 ROXBURY Park and Loop 01/21/2004 10/22/2010
19022 ROXBURY Park and Loop 01/21/2004 10/22/2010
19024 ROXBURY Park and Loop 01/21/2004 10/22/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RI 1/2005
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224644
CMS Route(s): 19002, 19008, 19016, 19022, 19024

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ANTOINE, H EMP ID: 1818 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 04/29/2017 Rank: 006

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 10 of 11

JobID: 95285175	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	21050	ROXBURY		Foot	04/11/2011	06/13/2011	
	21046	ROXBURY		Foot	09/15/2008	10/23/2010	
	21049	ROXBURY		Foot	04/11/2011	06/13/2011	
	21044	ROXBURY		Foot	04/11/2011	06/13/2011	
	21051	ROXBURY		Foot	09/15/2008	10/23/2010	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RI 1/2003; rhd/lhd vehicle cert
ROUTES: 21050, 21046, 21049, 21044, 21051

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SANON, W EMP ID: 3704 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 08/19/2017 Rank: 012

JobID: 95287592	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	20082	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	09/08/2008	10/22/2010	
	20085	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	09/08/2008	10/22/2010	
	20087	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	09/08/2008	10/22/2010	
	20090	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	04/18/2011	06/13/2011	
	20089	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	04/18/2011	06/13/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 2190053
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224643
CMS Route(s): 20090, 20087, 20085, 20082, 20089

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FLEURIMOND, J EMP ID: 7393 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 05/13/2017 Rank: 014

JobID: 95350407	CARRIER (CITY)		KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	19029	ROXBURY		Park and Loop	04/11/2011	06/13/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 2190056
RHD & LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6225251
CMS Route(s): 19029

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WAITHE, M EMP ID: 7801 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 12/24/2016 Rank: 018

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/12/2017 08:07:00
PAGE: 11 of 11

JobID: 95430495 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	25020	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	01/09/2012	02/27/2012
	25032	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	04/18/2011	06/13/2011
	25035	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/22/2006	10/23/2010
	21057	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	09/15/2008	10/23/2010
	21063	ROXBURY	Foot	09/15/2008	10/23/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6225888
CMS Route(s): 25035, 21057, 25032, 21063, 25020

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TINKER, A EMP ID: 1051 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 12/26/2015 Rank: 004

JobID: 95180367 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	27028	SOUTH BOSTON	Foot	01/14/2008	06/16/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0270220
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221859 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6155376
CMS Route(s): 27028

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCNIFF, J EMP ID: 9271 EFFECTIVE: 09/30/2017 SEN DATE: 06/24/2017 Rank: 014
